
Suppress weed growth & reduceSuppress weed growth & reduce
weeding roundweeding round

Frond
Production

Weedaway®

No Mulch

Brand A

No. of
Frond

No. of
Pinnae

Frond
Length, cm

Mean Leaf
Area, cm

Frond Dry
Weight (kg)

33

26

31

195

160
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84.0

77.3

80.5

1.35

1.03

1.24

0.80

0.73

0.74

17

15

16

Treatment

Better Weed ControlBetter Weed Control

Better Vegetative GrowthBetter Vegetative Growth

Efficient Fertilizer UsageEfficient Fertilizer Usage

Cost & Labor EfficientCost & Labor Efficient
Reduce chemical usage & increase laborReduce chemical usage & increase labor
productivity in the first 2 years of plantingproductivity in the first 2 years of planting
by 40-60%by 40-60%  

Reduce fertilizer losses through surfaceReduce fertilizer losses through surface
run-off, leaching & evaporationrun-off, leaching & evaporation

Retain favorable soil moisture to promoteRetain favorable soil moisture to promote
good feeder roots growth & photosynthesisgood feeder roots growth & photosynthesis

Data Table  Frond physiology 15-17 months after planting 

Size (per set)

Materials

Thickness

  i)  1.5m x 1.5m
  ii) 2.0m x 2.0m

  Combination of Virgin PE (LLDPE + 
  LDPE) with 3% UV Protector

  0.06 mm with perforated sheet

 

SpecificationSpecification  


