

G-PLANTER®

11A Jalan Mahsuri, Kawasan Perindustrian Kluang 1, 86000 Kluang, Johor

- **** +607-787 8488
- info@g-planter.com
- **+607-7878480**
- www.g-planter.com



COST EFFECTIVE ALTERNATIVE FOR WEED CONTROL

Better Weed Control

Suppress weed growth & reduce weeding round

Setter Vegetative Growth

Retain favorable soil moisture to promote good feeder roots growth & photosynthesis

Section of Section 1 Efficient Fertilizer Usage

Reduce fertilizer losses through surface run-off, leaching & evaporation

Cost & Labor Efficient

Reduce chemical usage & increase labor productivity in the first 2 years of planting by 40-60%

10pcs Weedaway® pins are included

Data Table Frond physiology 15-17 months after planting

Treatment	No. of Frond	No. of Pinnae	Frond Length, cm	Mean Leaf Area, cm	Frond Dry Weight (kg)	Frond Production
Weedaway®	33	195	84.0	1.35	0.80	17
No Mulch	26	160	77.3	1.03	0.73	15
Brand A	31	176	80.5	1.24	0.74	16

Specification

	127 27 17 17 18		
Size (per set)	i) 1.5m x 1.5m ii) 2.0m x 2.0m		
Materials	Combination of Virgin PE (LLDPE + LDPE) with 3% UV Protector		
Thickness	0.06 mm with perforated sheet		